New Haven Dart League - Winter 2024

Pos

Name

Team Name

WP

SIZE

B-5D | SB-5S | C-58 | SB-CD | C-5D | SB-5D | Al-5S

Rich Leavitt

Paul Forauer

The New Dart Order

The New Dart Order

18

19

2XL

XL

9-8

16-3

11-7

14-5

10-5

13-6
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0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0
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Standings were printed on Thursday, May 16th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: The New Dart Order
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